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Price

73.94 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.00% (0.00)

US8168511090
SRE

Munich

EUR

Utilities

Stock

47,018 EUR
S&P 500

74.20 EUR (200)
74.52 EUR (200)
73.94 EUR
73.94 EUR
73.94 EUR
73.94 EUR
70.80 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Company report: SEMPRA ENERGY &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 816851109

25.00
a0.00
75.00
70.00
65.00
60.00

55.00

?mﬁ M f
M m{

5Y

W

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8168511090-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8168511090
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fd73e0f895bee0e1cc7cb8ed98ada31741fc242238cc41d3cda897f19999ca5&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=611bcfd979b01a002&time=1725459867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98ebf6875db79b4205299e42baa027a7bfd3b64cfa42f3edcbdbe79b3ad3132e&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18f8e6d5dbabc6546&time=1725459867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ece38ac5eb8345828336e5dc681a78f8f1eae2c5d745c64d69987f85d9234ae&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a3669a57c9ec247cb&time=1725459867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8540c4a8d1de2e9e4af6476ddbbedd393858136a24254619bc1f797d5db8ec7&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06a5999941c80d3c7&time=1725459867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bff18bd9fc3ba48fd81da52928db4a89f5b16b88552835183edc7db090430e3&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c18024c3770cc41d&time=1725459867&tool=RSC

SEMPRA ENERGY

Details

2024/09/03 08:03:57

Price
73.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US8168511090
Symbol SRE
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,018 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.20 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 74.52 EUR (200)
Open 73.94 EUR
High 73.94 EUR
Low 73.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 73.94 EUR
VWAP 70.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.89% +13.75% +31.80%
Perf (abs.) +8.44 +8.94 +17.84
Beta 0.14 0.37 0.52
Volatility 12.48 14.16 16.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SEMPRA ENERGY

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 66.50 EUR
25

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 15:30 74.24 EUR

Exchange 03

Tradegate 2024/09/ 12:25 74.48 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 74.02 EUR
03

NYSE 2024/09/ 16:09 82.26 USD

73.33 EUR
72.57 EUR
70.39 EUR (0
67.97 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

74.98 EUR (2024/08/02)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

62.86 EUR (2024/04/17
74.98 EUR (2024/08/02
62.50 EUR (2023/10/03

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 1

9.24 1,967
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59323502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553563
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/05/
22

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:03

16:01

08:02

08:10

16:03

73.94 EUR

78.06 USD

73.92 EUR

73.72 EUR

7412 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426992996

SEMPRA ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo
g Sempra Energy’

Contact Details
SEMPRA

488 8th Avenue - 92101 San Diego
Telefon: +1-619-696-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@sempra.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: SEMPRA ENERGY
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Company Profile

Sempra is an energy-service holding company, which engages in the development and
operation of energy infrastructure, and provision of electric and gas services. It operates
through the following segments: Sempra California, Sempra Texas Utilities, Sempra

Infrastructure, and All Other. The Sempra California segment offers natural gas and electric
service to Southern California and part of central California through Semprass wholly owned
subsidiaries, SDG&E and SoCalGas. The Sempra Texas Utilities holds investment in Oncor

Holdings. The Sempra Infrastructure includes the operating companies of subsidiary, Si

Partners, as well as a holding company and certain services companies. The company was

founded on October 11, 1996, and is headquartered in San Diego, CA.

Members of Management Board

Andrés Conesa
Labastida
Bethany Mayer
Cynthia Warner
Jack Taylor
James Yardley
Jennifer Kirk
Michael Mears
Pablo Ferrero
Richard Mark
Jeffrey W. Martin
Karen Sedgwick

Peter R. Wall

Trevor I. Mihalik

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@sempra.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8168511090-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8168511090
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